R2 CHAMPAGNES COCKTAILS SELECTION
Kir Royal

(Champagne, Cassis Liqueur)
F—)bA71vIb

Fresh Strawberry Bellini
(Champagne, Fresh Strawberries, Pineapple Juice)
JLvyvyaX ANy —~1)—=

Bellini
(Champagne, Peach Puree)
NIl)—=

Mimosa
(Champagne, Orange Juice)
=EY

White Mimosa
(Champagne, Grapefruit Juice)
RIAMZEY

Champagne Cocktail
(Champagne, Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar)
v INVATTIV

R2 CAIPIRINHA SELECTION
Classic Caipirinha

(Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar, Soda)
T2y A E)—Z%

Fresh Passion Caipirinha
Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Fresh Passionfruit, Brown Sugar, Apple Juice)
JLyyanNyrarvharE€)——+%

R2 MARGARITA SELECTION
Classic Margarita

(Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice)
7oy IRIVAY) =3

Fresh Strawberry Margarita
(Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Strawberries)
JLwyraZXhanNy =)V —42

Fresh Raspberry Margarita
(Tequila, Cointreau, Chambord, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Raspberries)
TJLy a5 AN —=)VH)—4Z

Valrhona Chocolate Margarita
(Tequila, Cointreau, Cacao Brown, Valrhona Chocolate Ganache, Milk, Cream)
JrA+FaaL—bIVAU—~&

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VEEERETY

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

1,600

1,800

1,600

1,800

1,800

1,800

R2 MOJITO SELECTION

Classic Mojito

(Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint, Soda)
7o2Vv7EE—h

Fresh Ginger Mojito
(Bacardi White Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint, Fresh Ginger, Dry Ginger Ale)
JbyradrvIv—FEE—+

Yuzu Mojito
(Yuzu Liqueur, Fresh Lime, Mint, Fresh Lemon Slice, Soda)
MFEE— b

Shiso Mojito
(Shiso Liqueur, Fresh Lime, Mint, Ginger Ale)
LHEE—k

Fresh Kiwi Mojito
(Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint, Fresh Kiwi)
VAV 2y ol el

Fresh Strawberry Mojito
(Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint, Fresh Strawberries)
JLyraA ANl —k—F

Fresh Passion Mojito
(Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint, Fresh Passionfruit)
AV 2=V AV D% o bl N

Fresh Raspberry Mojito
(Bacardi Rum, Chambord, Fresh Lime, Mint, Fresh Raspberries)
TJLyya7ZAXN)—FEk—+

Pimms Lemonade
(Pimms No 1, Fresh Fruits, Mint, 7up)

ELALEX—F

Singapore Sling

(Bombay Sapphire Gin, Cherry Heering, Benedictine D.O.M., Cointreau, Grenadine,

Fresh Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice)
IUHR—=IVA) VT

Yuzu Kosho Spicy Bloody Mary
(Grey Goose, Yuzu Kosho, Tomato Juice)
MFEARMAINA T —T v 74—

Brian
(Hennessy VS, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice, Ginger Ale)
72547

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VZEERETY

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,600

1,700

1,700

1,900



DRAFT BEER
Suntory Premium Malts
YN =TLITLEIVY

BEER

Suntory All - Free, Japan (Non-Alcohol)

HobN)—FA—IT7U)—HBKX (/77ILb3—Ib)

Asahi Super Dry, Japan
T7HeERX—/\—FZ4 BK

Kirin Ichiban Shibori, Japan
F)—&FHEY BX

Sapporo Black Label, Japan
PyROTZv 7NV BER

Yebisu, Japan
TER BAE

Heineken, Holland
INRT >V FZR

Miller Genuine Draft

=o7— JxZaA4Y FZT7+h

Corona Extra, Mexico
JAFIVAMZ XF+23

Guinness Stout, Ireland
FRRARAZINTAIVZ VR

Samuel Adams, USA
H=Za21)b 74 LR USA

Hoegaarden White, Belgium
Ea—HILTVRTA b N)bF—

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VEEERETY

1,000

1,000

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,300

1,300

WHISKIES

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Glenmorangie 10 years old
JLYE-LVI 105

Aberfeldy 12 years old
7INTTIVT 4 125

The Glenlivet 12 years old
JgL>UTJTv 125

The Macallan Double Cask 12 years old
RYAZY BTIVHAT 1245

Laphroaig 10 years old
27847104

Ardbeg 10 years old
77— RNy J 10 F

Oban 14 years old
F—I\>V 145

Talisker 10 years old
21)XH—104F

Glenfiddich 18 years old
TJLYT74T7 4wy 1845

Glenmorangie 18 years old
JLYE—LVI 184

Bowmore 18 years old
RUET 184

Lagavulin 16 years old
SHT—UV165F

The Macallan 18 years old
RYAhTV 184

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VZEERETY

1,350

1,500

1,700

1,700

1,700

1,800

1,900

1,900

2,000

2,400

2,600

2,600

3,800



BLENDED WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years old
VaZ—0F—H—TIvIINIV12F

Chivas Regal 12 years old
=N\ A)—=H)IL 12 5F

Ballantine 17 years old
INGVBRANT 5

Chivas Regal 18 years old
=N\ A)—=H)L 18 F

Royal Salute 21y Blue Label
oAb )a—b215F TIL—3N)L

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
JaZ—T4—hH—TIL—3N)L

Ballantine 21 years old
NGB 21

Chivas Regal 25 years old
V—=INA)—=HIL25%F

JAPANESE WHISKY
Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony
YU )—8 Iy \T—-XN\—FEZ—

Suntory Hibiki 17 years old
Ak VA

Suntory Hibiki 21 years old
Y h)—E21 5

Suntory Yamazaki Single Malt NV
Y b - > 7 IVEIV B

Suntory Yamazaki 12 years old
b — 1Ll 12 &

Suntory Yamazaki 18 Years old

B b — LI 18

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VEEERETY

1,550

1,650

2,600

2,600

2,900

3,600

4,000

4,600

2,200

3,400

5,300

2,200

3,000

4,500

IRISH WHISKY
Jameson Select Reserve
VALY Y LI N)Y—=T

Bushmills 16 years old

JvaZ VX 16 F

CANADIAN WHISKY
Canadian Club
HrT47>057

Crown Royal

g>o>a4vib

AMERICAN WHISKY

Jack Daniel’ s
Ty BRI

Jim Beam Black 8 years old
JLE—=LTZv7 84

Maker’ s Mark Red Top
A—=H—AIX—=U Ly RbvT

Knob Creek 9 years old
STV —=U 9%

Four Roses Black
JA7O0—CRATS vy

|.W. Harper 12 years old
LW, \—/X— 12 &

Wild Turkey 12 years old
TAIVEZ—F—125F

Blanton
TS5k

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VZEERETY

1,300

2,300

1,200

1,300

1,200

1,300

1,400

1,450

1,500

1,550

1,550

1,700



DIGESTIVES

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
ANAZT—VS

Courvoisier VSOP
7)1V 47 T VSOP

Remy Martin XO
I—XILZ X0

Hennessy XO
A% — X0

Remy Martin Louis XIII
I-XIVEY LA 13

ARMAGNAC
Chabot XO
¥ ¥ R— XO

CALVADOS
Boulard Grand Solage
J72—02VY>—J1

Le Morton 25 years old
JVEIVE> 25 F

GRAPPA
Sassicaia
Ty hRAT

Luce
Jb—F T

EAU DE VIE
Kirsch
F)V>a

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE

FRIGEEREY —ERF v —IZBGRECY

1,800

2,500

2,800

4,000

ASK

2,050

1,550

3,350

3,300

3,600

1,550

PORT WINE

Graham’ s Tawny 10 years
T5NLX rUZ—104%F

Fonseca 20 years
T+ 2EH 2045

Taylor" s 20 years
TAZ—X20%F

SHERRY
Tio Pepe

T A AN

Manzanilla Pasada
IYZ—v N\g4

SAKE

Dassai 50
J#E% 50

Dassai 39
5% 39

Dassai 23
AR 23

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE

FRIFEEREY —ERF v —IZBGRECY

1,800

2,800

3,100

1,400

1,550

1,400

1,800

2,100



SPIRITS

RUM
Bacardi Oro
INAIVT A —0O

Captain Morgan
FYTTVERIVAY

Myers's Rum
RAV—AZ L

Havana Club Afejo 7 afios
INNFTOZT 7RRTE

Bacardi 8
INAIVT4 T4k

Pampero Aniversario
NoRarZJdz)buA

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 anos
AO>SANteYTH A 23 5F

Ron Zacapa XO
a>47/8X0

TEQUILA
Cazadores Reposado
AT RLA LRTF

Patron Silver
Nk 2)biN—

Patron XO Cafe
INkOXOAH7x

Patron Afejo
INbaY 7 RR

Casa Noble Anejo
A/ TL T HRR

Cuervo 1800 Anejo
I ITJVT#+ 1800 77 %K

Don Julio Anejo
B>« 7U% 7 XR

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VEEERETY

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,300

1,500

1,600

2,850

1,200

2,200

2,200

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,600

VODKA
Absolut
7IVIL— b

Stolichnaya
AMUFFV

Zubrowka
X70OvAh

Grey Goose
JLAT—X

Absolut Citron
7IVIL—hbOYv

Absolut Kurant
T7IVIL—bAT VR

Absolut Mandarin

TIVIV—hrA)

Absolut Vanilia
T7IVIb—bhINZZ

Belvedere
NIRRT =)

Grey Goose L” Orange
TLAT—=RA LY

Grey Goose La Poire

TLAT—RZKRT—Ib

Ciroc
avy

Ketel One
TV TV

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VZEERETY

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,500



GIN
Beefeater
E—=71—%—

Bombay Sapphire
RINRASFT 747

Tanqueray
2HL—

Star of Bombay
AB—FT RoRA

Tanqueray No.10
2> 7L — No.10

The Botanist
A2 ZX b

Hendrick” s

NR)y IR

Monkey 47
TF—47

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VEEERETY

1,100

1,200

1,200

1,300

1,700

2,000

2,000

2,100

ORIGINAL NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Sunset

(Peach Puree, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Fresh Lemon)

W AV

Savannah

(Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Fresh Lime, Soda)

YN F

SMOOQOTHIES SELECTION

Strawberry Smoothie

A haN) =X L—T—

Twist Smoothie

(Banana, Pineapple juice, Coconut Syrup, Milk)

VARMNRAL—T—

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Coca-Cola
iy e B

Coca-Cola Zero
OAhd—>+€O

Ginger Ale

T v—I—]b

Iy

Lemon Squash
LEVRAY>2

Lime Soda
ALY —%

Red Bull
Ly KT

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VZEERETY

1,100

1,100

1,600

1,600

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000



NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Cranberry Juice

75N —=J1—X

Grapefruit Juice

GL—=—TT7)V—YI1—2R

Lychee Juice
ZAFI1—R

Orange Juice
AL>IIVa1—-R

Pineapple Juice

INAFvTIVI 21—

Tomato Juice
R bDV21—-X

COFFEE
Café Latte

h7xo>7

Cappuccino
HTF—/

Coffee
d—kb—

Espresso
IXTLwY

TEA
Chamomile
HEZ—IL

Earl Grey
7T LA

Green Tea

SN

lced Oolong Tea
TART—AOVE

lced Tea
VARTA—

Lemon Ginger
LEVI VI v —

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VEEERETY

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

WINE



BY THE GLASS

Champagne

Mumm Grand Cordon NV
LTS J)VRY

White

Sommelier Selection White Wine
VLI EESHBTA Y

Azur Sauvignon Blanc Rutheford 2014
VA=V V=TJa4Z3r TV

Silk Oak Chardonnay Lodi
IWoF—0 TrylbEx A—%A

Red

Sommelier Selection Red Wine
VL) I BESKRTA

Maggio Old Vine Zinfandel Lodi

YIA ARG rAY IVTr

YTIb O—44

Montes Alpha Special Cuvee Pinot Noir 2015
EVTRTIVI 7 AR v )b FaxX E/ /T—)b

Watson Family Vineyards Cabernet Merlot, Margaret River, Western Australia 2014
JrYY T77I)—EVV—RKR ANV X)bO—<—ALYy FUN—FF—X+Z U7

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VEEERETY

2,500

1,700

2,000

2,000

1,700

2,000

2,100

2,100

Champagne

Mumm Grand Cordon NV
RLTZ> VR

Mokt & Chandon Brut Imperial NV

TEIITVY R Ty b7y )7

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV
J—J7)aA4T0—N)L T )1y b

Louis Roederer Brut, Premier NV
waarb—)b 72y ~ 7IVZ T

Taittinget Brut Reserve NV
TRV J)avk LEILT

Bollinger Special Cuvee NV
RoZVIT ARV v )bFa1Tx

Bollinger La Grande Anne 2007
REIVIT ZTTVEX

Bircart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs 2006
EIvh—=IVLHIVEY TS5 R T

Veuve Clicquot La Grand Dame 2006
J—J7)AZ TV

Dom Perignon 2008
> XUZ3>

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 2011
NYITV21IRNIVIRY Y

Krug Grand Cuvee NV
V2w 75 Fa0zx

Louis Roederer Cristal 2008
I arL—Ib 7 XZ)b

Armand de Brignac
IV s KTV vy

Salon Blanc de Blancs 2002
oy Jov R IJoY

b

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VZEERETY

14,000

19,000

20,000

22,000

22,000

23,000

38,000

40,000

47,000

60,000

60,000

65,000

70,000

120,000

150,000



Rose Champagne

Moet & Chandon Brut, Imperial Rose NV
EL I v RyTVay bk 7oXU7)0 O€

Veuve Clicquot, Ponsardin Rose Label NV
J—7 03 KoHIbEy ot SNIb

Taittinget, Brut Prestige Rose NV
TR2vIx JUav b JLRF—Y Ot

Bollinger, Rose NV
RrRoSIT O¥

Baron Phillipe de Rothschild Rose NV
nNay 74Uy 7 K OXFyaILEF O€

Billecart - Salmon, Brut Rose NV
EAh—IV V'Y TJav b O¥

Laurent Perrier, Cuvee Rose, Brut NV
O—>> XY FaxX g€ JYzv b

Egly - ouriet, Grand Cru Brut Rose NV
7)) o= 757 )a FVav ks Ot

Dom Perignon Rose 2000
K> XyZgz> Ot

Louis Roederer Cristal Rose 2004

) aFLb—Ib 7)) AZ)L Ot

Magnums

Louis Roederer,Brut Premier 1.5L
I arb—jb v b FILET

Moet & Chandon, Brut Imeprial 1.5L
EXL I vy TUavbh 7oXNUTIL

Veuve Clicquot, Ponsardin Brut 1.5L
J—7J U3 RHFIVEY T)aw bk

Louis Roederer, Cristal 1.5L
b arFb—Jb 7Uav s FIVZT

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VEEERETY

23,000

25,000

28,000

30,000

35,000

39,000

39,000

55,000

100,000

120,000

46,000

40,000

44,000

150,000

Sauvignon Blanc

Azur Sauvignon Blanc Rutheford 2014
7A=IV V=DdaZ3r T3V

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2018
D207 44— A X—)bRAZ1—I—-5 2K

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Napa Valley, California, USA 2017

ABZAYGRAN)—=T DA vS5—XFINT7L—HUTHIVZT7 7 AXIAH

Cloudy Bay Tekoko, Marlborough, New Zealand 2014
9297 4— A 720 X—)bAAZa2—I—3 VK

Chardonnay

Kendall Jackson Avant Central Coast, California, USA 2017

OB T IO NNV O=RA N AV TAIVZT T A UH

Silk Oak Chardonnay Lodi
YIWoF—=0 Ty bExR O—=%A

Leeuwin Estate Prelude, Margaret River, Western Australia, 2012

W—D4Y IAT—h TLJa—FI—AHLYy b UD7—BF—X+Z U7

Woodward Canyon Winery, Columbia Valley, Washington, USA 2015
Dy RI—RFv A2 OAF)—020ET7 T L=V T AXIA

Felton Road, Bannock Burn, Central Otago, New Zealand 2013

Jzjbb>O—K NN/ v oN— e S ARIdZa—I—F R

Pierro Margaret River, Western Australia 2015
troxx—ALvy b UTd7—FBA—-—ANZUT

Far Niente, Napa Valley, California, USA 2016
TJ7—ZIV7 TN T =AU THIVZTTAIA

Others Whites

Leeuwin Estate Art series Riesling, Margaret River, Western Australia 2017
W—o04> TAT—r 77— )= V)=R) VT I—HLY M UT7—FA—XZUT

Dessert Wine

De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon Australia 2016
TRIVED /=TI IO R T4 RV FA—R U7

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VZEERETY

10,000

11,000

14,000

16,000

10,000

10,000

12,000

16,000

17,000

20,000

24,700

10,000

10,000



Pinot Noir

Francis Ford Coppola Votre Sante,Pinot Noir,Sonoma Coast,California,USA 2017
TSVVART74—F AvRZ Jx—MV B2 7 E//T—)V V/ A—X b AUVTHIVZT

Sokol Blosser Evolution, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2017
v—a/jJayvh—I9x+xJa—avE/ /I=IbI1sS Ay NTrL—HFL

Montes Alpha Special Cuvee Pinot Noir 2015
EVTRTIVI 7 AR v )b FaxX E/ /T—=)b

Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara Mission Label, Santa Maria Valley, California, USA 2016
F—RII)IFZN=NNZT I3y NIV 27T 7L—A)THIVZT T AUH

Pegasus Bay Winery, Canterbury, New Zealand 2013
RNAYAXRAS DA F )= HVBZ—X)—Z_a1—I—=FUF

Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs, Sonoma Coast 2015
JOXN=2 N1 R—=IVRTAV/< =X

Pegasus Bay Winery, Prima Donna, Canterbury, New Zealand 2013
NAGARAL DA+ )=TII R F AV Z—RN)—Z21—I—FVF

Zinfandel

Maggio Old Vine Zinfandel Lodi
RyIA A—IVRIT7rA> IVT7r7)b O—%A

Girard Winery Old Vine, Napa Valley, California, USA 2016

V=R IOAF)—=F—=IVET7AY FINT7L— AV THIVZT 7 X)A

Syrah and Shiraz

Torbreck Woodcutter’ s, Barossa Valley South Australia 2017
MLTLwY Dy RAvyE2—X)\AavY Jr7L— @4A—X+ZU7T

L" Ecole No 41, Columbia Valley, Washington, USA 2016
Ld—/UNodl I J7L—0I 2 T X)A

Leeuwin Estate Art Series, Margaret River, Western Australia, 2015
W—04Y IAT—r 77— b2 )=XI—=AHLy b UT7—FF—X U7

Grant Burge Filsel, Barossa Valley, South Australia 2015
TSN N=Y TJaoibNOv JrL—@4F—ALZ)7

Krupp Brothers Black Bart, Napa Valley, California, USA 2005
Iy T ITSHF=X TSy NN—=rFINT7L—AVTHIVZT 7 AU A

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VEEERETY

10,000

10,000

10,500

13,000

15,000

18,000

27,000

10,000

15,000

10,000

13,000

15000

17,000

25,000

Merlot

L" Ecole No 41, Columbia Valley, Washington, USA 2015
Ld—=/bNodl QO 7 J7L—TI Y b2 7 XU

Moss Wood Ribbon Vale, Margaret River, Western Australia, 2012
EXATYRURY TzAIV—ALY M UDT7—FBA—X+SUT

Blending & Others Red Grapes

Kendall Jackson Avant,Central Coast,California, USA 2013
ORI Ty oV FIOrN €8I0 A=A AUTHIVZT

Craggy Range "Te Kahu" Gimblett Gravels, Hawks Bay, New Zealand 2013
DoF—LITHTFLTLY S TL—TIIVAKR—=TANA Za1—Y—5VF

Watson Family Vineyards Cabernet Merlot, Margaret River, Western Australia 2014
ThVT7I)—EVY—F AN X)bA— IX—ALy bUN=FBAF—X U7

Girard Artistry, Napa Valley, California, USA 2013
I5—R7P7—FTAAMN)—=FINT7L—AH)TAIVZT 7 A)H

Rudd Oakville Estate, Napa Valley, California 2012
Y RA=TTAIWWIAT—bFNNT7L—HYTHIVZT

Continuum, Napa Valley, California 2014
AVTAZa7 LFINT7L—A)TAIVZT

Insignia, Napa Valley, California, USA 2014
AVVTZT FINT 7 L—HAVTHIVZT 7 XA

Opus One, Napa Valley, California, USA 2015
F=INA D2 FINT7L—A)THIVZT T XA

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VZEERETY

13,000

15,000

10,000

10,000

10,500

18,000

60,000

65,000

65,000

98,000



Cabernet Sauvignon

L" Ecole No41, Columbia Valley, Washington, USA 2015
LOd—)bNod1 OO ET U7 L— T2V b T AUA

Leeuwin Estates Art Series, Margaret River, Western Australia, 2014
W—04 2V IAT—b 77— ) —=XX—AHLYy M UT7—FA—AZU 7

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars” Artemis” , Napa Valley, California, USA 2016
A2y GA)=T JA22Z—X PIVTZRAFINTFL— AV THIVZT 7 AX)AH

Moss Wood, Margaret River, Western Australia, 2012
TRy RI—ALY b )T7—FA—AZUT

Silver Oak, Napa Valley, California, USA 2013

JNWIN—FA—=0 T LFH U EZ—"T7L—AH)THIVZT T AU AH

FRANCE WHITE

Chablis 1er Cru Fourchome, Domaine Louis Jadot 2016
v J) FIWZT )2 Ty a—L RA=X b1 I+ R

Puligny Montrachet Les Champs Gains 2013
Ea)=Z— ®vZ>v¥a F)VET 7Ua L v A2 2013

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
FRITEEREY —ERF v —VEEERETY

15,000

19,000

21,000

26,000

36,000

17,000

27,500

FRANCE RED

Bourgogne Rouge Songe de Bacchus, Louis Jadot 2014
JIVd—Z—a)b—JaVvrya RNNvAHR VL I+¥ R

Chateau Ormes de Pez, Saint-Estephe 2011
v b—FIWL FRXX $UTRTT

Marsannay Domaine Philippe Charlopin 2016

IV RAXA=X Ta4vr vl

Chateau Simard, Saint-Emilion 2000
Yy h—=IR=IVTFTFZI)A Y

a/\>

Pernand-Vergele Rouge Domaine Philippe Charlopin Parizot 2014

N> TJx)bTVal A KX=X 7

4w v/ INYY

Gevrey Chambertin, Mes Favorites Vielles Vignes, Bourgogne 2012
JadLA Yy NIVEY A T7Ir )y b D4 I(1T4—22  T)bd—=a

ITALY RED

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Masi, Veneto 2012
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Sassicaia Guidalberto, Toscana 2011
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ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
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11,000

15,000

16,000

17,000

20,000

22,000

20,000

30,000



